KM 2007/08 im Mixed des Landkreises SlIf./Rud.

1. Start

1

Claudia & Holger
Name

Rosa, Holger
Rosa, Claudia

Team:

Yvonne & Silvio
Name

Deuschle, Silvio
Schrot, Yvonne

Team:

Nicole & Pawlowski
Name

Pawlowski, Andreas
Hampl, Nicole

Team:

Sandra & Matthias
Name

Roéhner, Matthias
Roéhner, Sandra

Team:

Sylvia & Andreas
Name

Hering, Sylvia
Hering, Andreas

Team:

Janine & Frank
Name

Martin, Frank
Steitz, Janine

Team:

Pins /Sp.

1.095/ 6
1.022/ 6

2.117 /12

Pins /Sp.
1.063/ 6
1.050/ 6

2113/ 12

Pins /Sp.

1055/ 6
1019/ 6

2.074 ] 12

Pins /Sp.

1198/ 6
853/ 6

2.051/12

Pins /Sp.
962/ 6
944/ 6

1.906 / 12

Pins /Sp.

1.002/ 6
832/ 6

1.834 /12

Schnitt

182,50
170,33

176,42

Schnitt

177,17
175,00

176,08

Schnitt

175,83
169,83

172,83

Schnitt

199,67
142,17

170,92

Schnitt

160,33
157,33

158,83

Schnitt

167,00
138,67

152,83

HI

232
227

420

HI

202
206

371

HI

201
190

382

HI

245
176

366

HI

187
198

358

HI

184
160

333

Spiel: 1
179
148

327

Spiel: 1
149
178

327

Spiel: 1
186
190

376

Spiel: 1
181
131

312

Spiel: 1
157
136

293

Spiel: 1
184
129

313

232
125

357

180
161

341

171
178

349

245
121

366

187
168

355

138
129

267

161
134

295

190
166

356

175
140

315

202
148

350

169
141

310

173
160

333

193
227

420

151
206

357

201
181

382

204
152

356

144
145

289

164
134

298

180
174

354

202
169

371

148
171

319

179
125

304

145
156

301

172
143

315

150
214

364

191
170

361

174
159

333

187
176

363

160
198

358

171
137

308

13.10.2007
Jena - Roma



